 Hiring of Grants Officer 

 Gender Parity 

STRATEGIC PLAN 2025/26 – 2029/30 

18 

STRATEGIC PLAN 2025/26 – 2029/30 

19 

4. FINANCING FRAMEWORK AND STRATEGY 

The implementation of this Strategic plan is estimated to cost approximately Ugx 16,500,000,000 
(Sixteen billion five hundred million shillings only) over the strategic period, with the school’s 
expenditure being annualized and aligned to the Strategy.  

4.1 Resource Mobilization Strategy 

In line with the Makerere University Resource Mobilization Strategy, SoE will endeavor to meet the